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Szczawno Zdroij
Villa Telimena
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Adres inwestycji
Adama Mickiewicza 34,
58-310 Szczawno-Zdroj

Nr - Pomieszczenie

1. Przedpokoéj

2. Pokdjzaneksem kuchennym

3. tazienka

4. Pokoj
SUMA
Cena apartamentu

Miejsce postojowe
Komorka lokatorska
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Kontakt
+48 665 557 220
kontakt@villatelimena.pl

Widok na budynek
Rzut Pigtra 2

Pow.
8,89 m?
24,77 m?
5,00 m?
1214 m2

50,08 m?

525840 #
35000z
9000z
59000 z
Biuro sprzedazy

B ul. Gléwna 8,
58-309 Watbrzych



